12 oz.
Stock Number: 412WN-
2050

Product Specifications
Company:

Stock Number:
Description:

Diameter of Top (in):
Diameter of Base (in):
Height (in):

Practical Fill (oz.):

Flush Fill (oz.):

Available Custom Printed:
Available Unprinted:
Materials:

412WN-2050

1 Lid Fits 5 Cups (10 0z sq. to 24 02)

Solo® paper hot cups are great for serving hot beverages like coffee, tea or cocoa. The cups are lined
with polyethylene which acts as a moisture barrier to keep liquid inside the cup and prevent leaking.
Solo paper hot cups feature a smooth rolled rim that gives rigidity to the cup and ensures a leak-
resistant lid fit and are available in a variety of stock or custom prints to complement any operation.

Sustainable Features:

o Made with 90% plant-based renewable resources
« We source fibers certified under the SFI® chain of custody

Share:

Solo

412WN-2050

12 oz Hot Cup - White
35

23

4.4

12.0

14.3

Yes

Yes

SSP - Single Sided Poly Paper

Package/Case Specifications

Stock Number:
UPC printed on film:
Package Type:
Packing Per Sleeve:
Sleeves Per Case:
Items Per Case:
Stock Number:
UPC:

GTIN:

Ti/Hi:

Case Length:

Case Width:

Case Height:

Case Cube(ft®):
Case Weight (Ibs.):

412WN-2050

0 41165 00724 4
Poly Bag

50

20

1000
412WN-2050
04116513840 5
000 4116513840 5
7/4

19.8

131

214

3.2

26.6
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