## 412WN-2050

# 1 Lid Fits 5 Cups (10 oz sq. to 24 oz)

Solo® paper hot cups are great for serving hot beverages like coffee, tea or cocoa. The cups are lined with polyethylene which acts as a moisture barrier to keep liquid inside the cup and prevent leaking. Solo paper hot cups feature a smooth rolled rim that gives rigidity to the cup and ensures a leak-resistant lid fit and are available in a variety of stock or custom prints to complement any operation.



- Made with 90% plant-based renewable resources
- We source fibers certified under the SFI® chain of custody

Share:

**⋖1** 

## **Product Specifications**

12 oz. Stock Number: 412WN-

2050

Company:	Solo
Stock Number:	412WN-2050
Description:	12 oz Hot Cup - White
Diameter of Top (in):	3.5
Diameter of Base (in):	2.3
Height (in):	4.4
Practical Fill (oz.):	12.0
Flush Fill (oz.):	14.3
Available Custom Printed:	Yes
Available Unprinted:	Yes
Materials:	SSP - Single Sided Poly Paper

#### Package/Case Specifications

•	
Stock Number:	412WN-2050
UPC printed on film:	0 41165 00724 4
Package Type:	Poly Bag
Packing Per Sleeve:	50
Sleeves Per Case:	20
Items Per Case:	1000
Stock Number:	412WN-2050
UPC:	0 41165 13840 5
GTIN:	0 00 41165 13840 5
Ti/Hi:	7 / 4
Case Length:	19.8
Case Width:	13.1
Case Height:	21.4
Case Cube(ft³):	3.2
Case Weight (lbs.):	26.6

f







### Download Android App

Dart Container Corporation 500 Hogsback Rd. Mason , MI 48854

Contact Us | 800-248-5960

#### Dart Central Employee Portal

All Content © Copyright 2018 Dart Container Corporation





Dart Container Corporation 500 Hogsback Rd. Mason , MI 48854

**\** 800-248-5960

All Content  $\ \ \,$  Copyright 2018 Dart Container Corporation